Vaknaam Sociaal ondernemerschap (A005523)

Format

dinsd

dinsd

dinsd

dinsd

dinsd

dinsd

dinsd

dinsd

dinsd

dinsd

dinsd

On campus UHasselt + live stream

24-09-2024

01-10-2024

08-10-2024

15-10-2024

22-10-2024

05-11-2024

12-11-2024

19-11-2024

26-11-2024

03-12-2024

10-12-2024

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

13:00-15:00

13:00-15:00

13:00-15:00



